Position

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department Total Wages

Police Chrp
Police Chrp
Police Chrp
Police Chrp

$87,558
$80,133
$77,259
$76,410

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,079
$7,695
$18,886
$14,485



