Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer		Tulare	Police Chrp	\$87,558	\$22,079
Police Officer		Tulare	Police Chrp	\$80,133	\$7,695
Police Officer		Tulare	Police Chrp	\$77,259	\$18,886
Police Officer		Tulare	Police Chrp	\$76,410	\$14,485